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Red Division

Evil Empire

Rat Man D&K

1.04, Allen, Pittman, Dell, Jacobs
Spearmint

Blue Division

GO BIG OR GO HOME
No Pants Allowed
AngryLittleEIfD13
Donneybrook6

White Division

He Hate Me D31

TT200

Table
Mahomes/Breece/Kelce/Rice/Diggs

Total Points

GO BIG OR GO HOME

He Hate Me D31

Evil Empire

TT200

Rat Man D&K

Donneybrook6

Table
Mahomes/Breece/Kelce/Rice/Diggs
No Pants Allowed
AngryLittleEIfD13

Spearmint

1.04, Allen, Pittman, Dell, Jacobs

w L T PCT DIV PF
11 3 O 0.786 5-1 1708.50
8 6 O 0.571 3-3 1661.20
6 8 O 0.429 2-4 1537.55
3 11 0 0.214 2-4 1460.10
w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1893.45
7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1696.10
6 8 O 0.429 4-2 1583.05
3 11 0 0.214 0-6 1695.05
w L T PCT DIV PF

9 5 0 0.643 3-3 1670.75
9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1625.30
8 6 0 0.571 4-2 1674.10
5 9 0 0.357 1-5 1605.70
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PA
1493.45
1622.95
1636.00
1746.45

PA
1592.40
1735.90
1642.35
1901.70

PA
1608.75
1523.75
1643.45
1663.70

PTS
2035.40
2008.65
1758.05
1812.30
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